
          An Amazing Gift! 

 

During the Easter Holidays, after considerable thought, Daisy H decided to have 

her long hair cut short in order to be able to send her hair to 

 where they will make the hair into a wig for a child who has lost their 

own hair due to illness.  Daisy is in good company, as the Duchess of Cambridge 

has also donated hair to the trust.  Well Done Daisy! 

 

   

 

  

 

  

Term Dates 2017-18 

Spring             Thurs 4th Jan to Wed 28th March 

Half Term       Mon 12th Feb to Fri 16th Feb 

 

Summer          Mon 16th Apr to Tues 24th July 

Half Term       Mon 28th May to Fri 1st Jun 

May Day         Mon 7th May 

Free School Meals 
The criteria has changed! 

Families in receipt of Universal 

Credit (provided the family has an 

annual net income of less than 

£7,400) maybe entitled to FSM 

Please contact Lauren in the School Office 

for further details 

      Receipts           

Previously receipts have been  provided 
for payments over £20.00.   

Please note that in future receipts will be 
on request only 

 

Are you free to talkabout your 

religion with our pupils?        

Please contact Miss Mason     

      

Term Dates 2018-19 

***PLEASE NOTE THE CHANGES*** 

Autumn           Thurs 6th Sept to Weds 19th Dec 

Half Term       Fri 19th Oct to Fri 26th Oct 

 

Spring             Mon 7th Jan to Fri 5th April 

Half Term       Mon  18th Feb to Fri 22nd Feb 

 

Summer          Tues 23rd Apr to Weds 24th July 

Half Term       Mon 27th May to Fri 31st May 

May Day          Mon 6th May 

Inset Days– 4th & 5th Sept/19th Oct/3rd & 4th Jan 

June 18   
Weds 20th 3pm Y6 Café 

Thurs 21st 9am KS2 Sports Day 

Thurs 21st 3.30pm New Intake Afternoon for 

Sept 18 Nursery & Reception 

Children 

Fri 22nd 3 – 5pm World War I picnic 

Mon 25th  3 – 6pm Y1 – 6 Parents’ Evening 

Tues 26th 3pm Y5 Café 

Weds 27th 3 – 6pm Y1 – 6 Parents’ Evening 

Thurs 28th  Y3/4 Royal Norfolk Show 

Visit 

Fri 29th 2.30pm Ms Taylor’s Class Show& 

Share Assembly 

 

http://www.littleprincesses.org.uk/
http://www.littleprincesses.org.uk/

